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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marley Coffee217
Gemini

9.400 9.550 9.3259.350 37.625
1T 3 4 3T 1 

1 

Gabi Kram222
Gemini

9.100 9.475 9.3009.250 37.125
6T 6T 8T 5T 2 

2 

Sophia Christo235
CITY CLUB

9.125 9.275 9.1759.500 37.075
4T 19 1 8T 3T

3T

Chloe Gonzalez223
Gemini

9.050 9.375 9.4759.175 37.075
9T 12T 17T 1T 3T

3T

Madison Daubert226
Kids Spot

9.125 9.475 9.4758.875 36.950
4T 6T 33 1T 5 

5 

Sarina Nguyen233
Kids Spot

8.850 9.800 9.0009.250 36.900
15T 1 8T 21T 6T

6T

Minna Johnson225
Gemini

9.000 9.300 9.3009.300 36.900
11 18 6T 5T 6T

6T

Anya Keblinskas241
CITY CLUB

9.400 9.200 9.1009.100 36.800
1T 24T 20T 15 8 

8 

Sienna Giampietro221
Gemini

8.750 9.375 9.1759.325 36.625
18T 12T 5 8T 9 

9 

Zoey Kleindl229
Kids Spot

8.750 9.500 9.1759.175 36.600
18T 5 17T 8T 10T

10T

Charlotte O'Donnell202
MEGA

9.050 9.075 9.0259.450 36.600
9T 28T 2 19T 10T

10T

Cyriana Lara237
CITY CLUB

8.775 9.450 9.0759.225 36.525
17 8 11T 16 12T

12T

Xiomara Nesbitt239
CITY CLUB

9.100 9.350 8.8259.250 36.525
6T 14T 8T 27T 12T

12T

Remi Weber216
Gemini

9.200 9.225 9.1508.900 36.475
3 22T 29T 11T 14 

14 

Sophie He236
CITY CLUB

9.100 9.250 8.8009.300 36.450
6T 20T 6T 29 15 

15 

Kayley Murphy232
Kids Spot

8.550 9.150 9.3259.375 36.400
31 27 3 3T 16 

16 

Helena Smith-Donald240
CITY CLUB

8.750 9.350 9.0259.200 36.325
18T 14T 13T 19T 17 

17 

Cora Haussermann224
Gemini

8.625 9.425 9.0009.150 36.200
26 9 19 21T 18 

18 

Natalia Lara230
Kids Spot

8.725 9.200 9.2009.050 36.175
23 24T 22T 7 19 

19 

Brianna Gempeler228
Kids Spot

8.600 9.225 9.0509.225 36.100
27T 22T 11T 17T 20 

20 

Mia Duran205
MEGA

8.950 9.525 8.7008.900 36.075
12 4 29T 31T 21 

21 

Katherine Polomsky220
Gemini

8.600 9.325 9.1258.950 36.000
27T 16T 25T 13* 22T

22T

Ella Riordan218
Gemini

8.900 9.050 9.1258.925 36.000
13T 30 28 13* 22T

22T

Emma LoDuca214
Gemini

8.850 9.650 9.0008.425 35.925
15T 2 38 21T 24 

24 
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Elliott Campbell204
MEGA

8.650 9.400 8.8259.000 35.875
25 10T 24 27T 25 

25 

Lika Serikova238
CITY CLUB

8.750 9.175 8.6009.200 35.725
18T 26 13T 34 26 

26 

Samantha Lorenzo215
Gemini

8.475 9.025 8.9509.200 35.650
32 31T 13T 26 27 

27 

Emily DeMoulin227
Kids Spot

8.750 8.775 9.0008.950 35.475
18T 35 25T 21T 28 

28 

Hannah Fellhauer206
MEGA

8.600 9.325 8.7008.550 35.175
27T 16T 37 31T 29 

29 

Sky Dolan211
UGA

8.700 8.975 8.5008.900 35.075
24 34 29T 36 30 

30 

Eliana Rocha209
MEGA

7.400 9.250 9.0509.200 34.900
37 20T 13T 17T 31 

31 

Mahum Anwel208
MEGA

8.350 9.075 8.7508.675 34.850
34 28T 36 30 32 

32 

Gianna Pinnelli203
MEGA

7.600 9.400 9.0008.800 34.800
36 10T 34T 21T 33 

33 

Aishwarya Nair207
MEGA

7.250 9.025 9.1509.100 34.525
39 31T 20T 11T 34 

34 

Cora Giordano212
UGA

8.900 8.225 8.4008.900 34.425
13T 38 29T 37 35 

35 

Sarah Mills201
MEGA

7.900 9.000 8.3509.050 34.300
35 33 22T 38 36 

36 

Evie Mikos231
Kids Spot

8.400 8.525 8.5258.800 34.250
33 36 34T 35 37 

37 

Sadie Ruppert213
Gemini

8.575 8.475 8.6508.400 34.100
30 37 39 33 38 

38 

Samantha Kowalczyk210
UGA

7.300 7.650 8.0008.950 31.900
38 39 25T 39 39 

39 
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